One Day State Level
Training Programme for Bail/Remand Advocates

Saturday, 22" July, 2017

Organized by :
Rajasthan State Legal Services Authority



Rajasthan State Legal Services Authority
Cordially invite you on the Inaugural Ceremony of

One Day State Lewvel
Training Programme for Bail/Remand Advocates

at
09:30 AM on Saturday, 22" July, 2017
at

State Institute of Agriculture Management
Durgapura, Tonk Road, Jaipur

Chief Guest

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Pradeep Nandrajog
Chief Justice, Rajasthan High Court &
Patron-In-Chief, Rajasthan State Legal Services Authority

Presided by

Hon'ble Mr, Justice Kalpesh Satyendra Jhaveri
Judge, Rajasthan High Court &
Executive Chairman, Rajasthan State Legal Services Authority
In the August Presence of
Hon'ble Judges and Distinguished Guests

With Regards

S.K.Jain

MMember Secretary




09:00 am
09:30 am
09:32 am
09:35 am
09:40 am

09:43 am

09:50 am

09:53 am

10:03 am

10:10 am

10:15 am

Inaugural Programme

Registration

Arrival of Dignitaries

Lighting of Ceremonial Lamp by the Dignitaries
Welcome & Felicitation of Dignitaries

NALSA Theme Song

Welcome Address by

Hon'ble Mr. Justice K. S. Jhaveri
Judge, Rajasthan High Court &
Executive Chairman, RSLSA

Release of Handbook for Bail/Remand
Advocates

Inaugural Address by

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Pradeep Nandrajog
Chief Justice, Rajasthan High Court &
Patron-In-Chief, RSLSA

Presentation of Plants to Dignitaries

Vote of Thanks by

Mr. S.K. Jain
Member Secretary

High Tea



One day State level Training Programme
09:00am - 09:30am Registration

09:30am - 10:15am Inaugural Session
10:15am-11:00am High Tea

11:00am-12:10pm Technical Session -1
Legal Services to a Person in
Custody: Legal Provisions in
Constitution, Criminal Penal
Code, other Acts and Case Laws

12:10 pm -01:20 pm Technical Session —1II
Role of Courts/Juvenile Justice
Boards, Investigating Officers,
Jail Authorities in respect of
unprivileged sections of society
1.e. Juvenile, Child, Women,
Disabled, Downtrodden and
below poverty line persons.

01:20pm - 02:00 pm LUNCH

02:00 pm - 03:10 pm Technical Session —IIT
Roles & Responsibilities of
Bail/Remand Advocates

03:10 pm - 03:30 pm Tea Break

03:30 pm - 04:40 pm Technical Session -1V
Steps to be taken by the DLSAs for
the effective use of services of
Bail/Remand Advocates-Views
and suggestions

04:40 pm—04:50 pm Vote of Thanks by

Mr. S.K. Jain
Member Secretary

04:50 pm National Anthem



