

## One Day State Level Training Programme for Bail/Remand Advocates

Saturday, 22<sup>nd</sup> July, 2017

Organized by : Rajasthan State Legal Services Authority



## **Rajasthan State Legal Services Authority**

Cordially invite you on the Inaugural Ceremony of

One Day State Level Training Programme for Bail/Remand Advocates

at

09:30 AM on Saturday, 22nd July, 2017

at

State Institute of Agriculture Management

Durgapura, Tonk Road, Jaipur

Chief Guest

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Pradeep Nandrajog

Chief Justice, Rajasthan High Court & Patron-In-Chief, Rajasthan State Legal Services Authority

Presided by

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Kalpesh Satyendra Jhaveri

Judge, Rajasthan High Court & Executive Chairman, Rajasthan State Legal Services Authority

In the August Presence of Hon'ble Judges and Distinguished Guests

With Regards

S.K.Jain

Member Secretary

## Inaugural Programme

09:00 am	Registration
09:30 am	Arrival of Dignitaries
09:32 am	Lighting of Ceremonial Lamp by the Dignitaries
09:35 am	Welcome & Felicitation of Dignitaries
09:40 am	NALSA Theme Song
09:43 am	Welcome Address by Hon'ble Mr. Justice K. S. Jhaveri Judge, Rajasthan High Court & Executive Chairman, RSLSA
09:50 am	Release of Handbook for Bail/Remand Advocates
09:53 am	Inaugural Address by  Hon'ble Mr. Justice Pradeep Nandrajog Chief Justice, Rajasthan High Court & Patron-In-Chief, RSLSA
10:03 am	Presentation of Plants to Dignitaries
10:10 am	Vote of Thanks by Mr. S.K. Jain Member Secretary
10:15 am	High Tea

## One day State level Training Programme

09:00 am - 09:30 am Registration

09:30 am - 10:15 am Inaugural Session

10:15 am - 11:00 am High Tea

11:00 am - 12:10 pm Technical Session - I

Legal Services to a Person in Custody: Legal Provisions in Constitution, Criminal Penal Code, other Acts and Case Laws

12:10 pm - 01:20 pm Technical Session - II

Role of Courts/Juvenile Justice Boards, Investigating Officers, Jail Authorities in respect of unprivileged sections of society i.e. Juvenile, Child, Women, Disabled, Downtrodden and below poverty line persons.

01:20 pm - 02:00 pm LUNCH

02:00 pm - 03:10 pm Technical Session - III

Roles & Responsibilities of Bail/Remand Advocates

03:10 pm - 03:30 pm Tea Break

03:30 pm - 04:40 pm Technical Session - IV

Steps to be taken by the DLSAs for the effective use of services of Bail/Remand Advocates-Views

and suggestions

04:40 pm - 04:50 pm Vote of Thanks by

Mr. S.K. Jain Member Secretary

04:50 pm National Anthem